一一一十	17/16/6
113/0	PAID

3	0	P	H DI	7 523	Print	Form
3	(6)	E	II W	E		0
	er de n d V _{ee}	1000	Constant and	1.23	11 111	

(1C 112)	Q	and the second second	(Pursuar	it to NJA	C 8:60 ar	nd 12:12			IAN 7	200	^		P S
Date of Notification (1) January 3, 2020				Name NJIT	of Buildin	g Owner/	Operato		:	7111 /	202	U	i ie. Huai	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1			Address				وأجاليه	KILVE DE	2000 2001/16	1.75		-
X EPA	x Initial				ersity He	A		4.6	*** *************************	Little star	Hai	*******		i
X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen	. 44			tate, Zip (
	Emergency	(includin	g		ark, NJ									
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				of Contac yl Cater	215			5000	elephone N 73-249-1				
		-			CILITY IN		ION		9	7 3-249-1	010			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)			CHINA	1014	Type of Facilit	y (4)					
NJIT Weston Hall								School (H	(-12)					
Street Address 346-366 Martin Lut	her King Jr Blv	d						Subchape Other (i.e etc.)	ter 8 (Oti . private	her than K- & commer	12) cial bu	ldings	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Newark								Square Feet	# 0	of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Essex					Code (7)			Current Use (F	Prior if be	eing demoli	shed)		12	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Abatement C	ontracto	r (9)				
OMEGA Environme	ental Services I	nc					Osiy			(-)				
Street Address 280 Huyler Street								Address Main Street,	#261	1				
City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack,	NJ 07606							tate, Zip Code eysville, PA 1	9438					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.			one No.		License	No.		-	
Gary Mellor					89-8700		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	400-8711		01373				
Start Date (10) 01/13/2020		01/22/	2020		Date (11))		of OSHA Monito eider Labora		Global In	С			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)					Address						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ated During Entire F and Outside of Norm	Period of nal Facilit	Abater y Hour	ment s				West Cary State, Zip Code	Street			120		
The second secon							Richr	mond, VA 23	220					
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure					
		Is	Locat	ion				1 Non-Exemple	l () an	u Non-Friai	Jie Fio		emen	t
Location			Normal	lly		Des	cription	of				Ty	ре	
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	TED	Ma	ad Solo aintena todial S (12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal surfac	aining Ma	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(8	mount Specify For LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							_		te	Ф
First Floor Led		X		Carp	et Glue	and T	ile Mastic	2,7	750SF	X				
First Floor Lecture	#1 RM 118		X		V	/inyl Tile	e with I	Mastic	5	0SF	Х			
First Floor Lecture	Х		V	inyl Tile	e with I	Mastic	5	0SF	X					
	<u> </u>													
Name of Registered Wast	1000	JDEP Wa		Cubic \		Name of	Registe	red Landfill						
Osiy Inc		auler ID	IVO.	of Was	le	Fairles	s Land	fill						
City, State Harleysville, PA 1943	8		S-11. III.		Disposa	al Date	City, Star Morrisy		Ą					
Completed by Carol Bradford		Title	9 gradus // Date											
Daioi Diadioid		Presi	dent	resident Meel File She 01/03								020		

	6	111	1									
TW	+	110	+	State	of New	Jersey			Cì	neck	# //	24
CK116785	DATE	NO (Pur	TIFIC	ATION	OF ASBE	STOS ABATEMENT -7 and 12:120-	print to the second	W 1.00 TO		- 4 10715.1		970.
Date of Notification	n (1)	12 42	Nan	e of E	Buildin	g Owner/Operato	r (2)	156		₩.	15	1 1 1 1
1/3/2020						binott			Hermonia	100		100
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	Str	eet Ad	dress			FALL			- 1	1 100
[]EPA	[]Initial						Į į į	JAN	7 2	020	#1	
[]DEP	Notific	ation	Cit	v, Sta	te, Zir	Code	. 1				- 1	- :
[X]DOL	[]Amended					ge,NJ,0707	9	75.13()	1000	iďί	1	‡ :
[X] DOH	Notific	ation			ontact			1101	:Narki			
[]DCA	[X] EMERGENC	Y				oinott	rerebu	one Number				
	[]Cancella	tion					1		-			
Name of Facility Who	71			FA	CILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Whe Sarah Hodbino	re Abatement	is Tak	cing P	lace (3)		Type of Fac:	ility (4)				
							[]School		* 00			
Street Address							[X]Other	apter 8 (Oth (i.e., priv	er tha	n K-	12)	
							cial	buildings,	homes,	etc	.)	
City	L	201					Square Feet	# of Flo	ors E	Bldg.	Age	9
		County			100000	inty Code (7) FATE USE ONLY)						
South Orange	İ	1	Esse	×	, , ,	J. J	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing d	emol:	ishe	d)
Name of Monitoring F	irm hired by I			SCM No		Name of Abate	ment Contract	or (9)				
Owner (8) N/A							ANAGEMEN'					
Street Address				V		Street Address						
						86 Chris	topher St	t.				
City, State, Zip Code	1					City, State, 2	Zip Code					-
						Montclai	r, NJ 070	142				
Project Manager for M	Monitoring Fir	100		ne Num	ber	Telephone Numb	per		License	Nur	nber	
			/A			(973)744	-8800		003	71		
Scheduled Start Date 01 06 20	and the second s			n Date	(11)	Name of OSHA M	fonitor	1				
01 06 20 Month Day Yes	0.		07 Dav	20		N/A						
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement	(Check	only	Yea one)		Street Address						
[X] Facility Close of Abatement	ed/Vacated Dur	ring Er	ntire	Period	1							
[]Abatement Peri	formed Outside	of No	ormal	Facili	ty	City, State, Z	ip Code			_		
Hours - Descri []other - Descri	be: «Offhours be: «Other Occ	Descri	ipt» y Desc	ript»								
Scope of Work (Check			-									
[X]≥3 sf or >						[]Full C	ontainment wi	th Negative	Press	ure		
[]>160 sf or				ovatio olitio		[X]Mini-E						
		-	Is				iable Procedu	ire	-2			
Location			Locati Normal			Description	of		Aba	teme	ent T	Ype E
Asbestos-Conta Material (A			Used	-		Asbestos-Conta	aining	Amount	RE	R	N C	N C
TO BE ABAT	ED	В	Solel Y Mai	n-		Material (A (i.e., thermal	4.5 P. 7.5	(Specify SF or	M	P	A	010
In Facilit	ΕĀ	Ct	enanc	al	ins	ulation, surfac	cing, VAT,	LF)	VA	A	S	S
		Yes	aff (12) N/A	0	r other miscell	Laneous)		L	R	L	U R
Basement				X	Pipe	Insulatio	n	160 LE	X			E
Name of Registered Was			DEP W		1	ic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landf	ill			
AZTECH MANAGEN	ENT, INC	1	7040	ID No.	OI (Waste 1.0	Tri - S	tate				
City, State Montolair N.T.C	7042					posal Date	City, State				5	
Montclair, NJ (1042				0:	1/08/20	Bronx, 1	NY, 1047	4			
Completed By (Print or		1				Signature	, ,	/	Date			
Constantine Viv	rian Pre	side	nt			Var	tion V	110.	1/3/2	020		
184 S.Ridgewood Ave						(CM219	1/147/	MUM	-5			

IN# MOPAI			ICATIOI ursuant	N OF ASE	8:60 an	ABATE id 12:12	0)	Ole	ch	191	E	3	>
Date of Notification (1) 1/3/20			Maria	of Building Rodrigi		Operator	r (2)		NEC	E		E	Fr.
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on		Street A	Address				30		Carrielle a naivez	Variation (The street	Parameter of the second
DEP Amended	ent#			ate, Zip Ci irk, NJ	ode			R	JAI	7	202	0	
DOH justification Cancellat			Name o	of Contact		W-2			Telephone I	Number			
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			- *eV *********	S <u>I</u>	145		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta home	king Place (3))	170	LITT IN	OKWAT	ION	Type of	Facility (4)	·		3000		
Street Address							Su X Ot	chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 (her (i.e. priva	Other than kate & comme	(-12) ercial bui	ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Newark							Square 1700	Feet	# of Floors		3ldg. <i>i</i> 79	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Use (Prior if		lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	g Owner (8)		ASCN	M No.			of Abate	ment Contrac					
Street Address						Street	Address	B, 4 E Gate					
City, State, Zip Code	:•:					City, S	tate, Zip	Code	Dive				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		-	Telepho	ne No.			wood, I	NJ 07418	License	No.			
Start Date (10)	0.45-4.1-	10	-1-0	D 1 (44)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	764-22		703	COUNTY			
1/13/20	1/27/20	1	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir	e Period of A	baten	nent			Street	Address	(5)				8	
Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	rmal Facility	Hours	i		_	City, S	tate, Zip	Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	× Re	enova emolit	tion ion			×	Mini-E Glove	Containment v Enclosure Boag Procedu Exempted (*)	ıre			· A	
Location of		_ocati			1	S.					Abat	emeni rpe	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used	Sole Stenar	ly by nce/	? (i.e. ther		scription aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	laterial (A insulatio T, or	on,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							<u> </u>		ate	.e
basement			X		pipe	insulat	tion		30 LF	х			
										-			_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting		Н	JDEP W auler ID 4509		Cubic of Was TBD			lame of Regi Grand Cer			ndfill		
City, State Newark NJ						al Date	Y 022	City, State Pen Argyl,	PA				
Completed by A. Scott Higgins	Title Presid	lent			S	ignature		1	1	Date			

GEIV Print Form

NO CK		(F	Pursuan	t to NJAC 8:60 ar	nd 12:12	0)	2277 9444	171	JAN	7	2020)	
Date of Notification (1) 1/03/2020				of Building Owner/ on Housing Au			sell Aven	ue U r	ban Ren	ewal	. LLC		
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA Initial			Street	Address Iew Willow Stre	337704		1 1		LICK	1.1	a barn	1.41	*)* +) ⁵ * ^ *
DEP Amended Amendmen		_		tate, Zip Code on, NJ 08638								77 = 2	
□ DOH	-			of Contact Conifer - Dan P	elouze			250000	lephone Nu 19 868-77				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	DI (0		FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	ION								
Page Homes - Buildings 1 - 6 and	Boiler H	ouse)				of Facility (School (K-1	2)					
150 Rossell Avenue						×			er than K-1 & commerc		ildings	, hom	es,
City (5) Trenton						Squar 140,0	e Feet 000	# o	f Floors		Bldg 60 +	Age	
County (6) Mercer				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	nt Use (Pri ant-Form	or if bei er Apa	ing demolis artments	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building MyPIE, Inc.	Owner (8))	ASCI	M No.			ement Cor vironme		(9) ervices, I	nc.			
Street Address 51 Greenwich Drive	-		1			Addres	s ser Road	1	30				
City, State, Zip Code Jackson, NJ 08527						tate, Zi ertsvill,	p Code PA 195	25					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Darrell McQueen			Telepho 732 68	one No. 34-3465		one No 933-43			License N 00836	lo.			
Start Date (10) 09/26/2019	Schedule 03/20/2		npletion	Date (11)	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		A Monitor vironmer	ntal Se	ervices, I	nc.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One	e)			Street	Addres	S						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of A nal Facility	baten Hours	nent	2		Gross tate, Zip	ser Road					5)	
Other – Describe:							e, PA 19	525					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	_												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	_	enova emolit			×	Mini Glov	-Enclosure rebag Proc	edure	Negative F			۵	
	ls l	_ocati	on					() a.i.e		1		ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ormal Sole			scription					_	Ty	ре	_
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair	ntenar odial S (12)	nce/			insulat T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
_	Yes	No	N/A									te	
See Attached Spreadsheet			X	See Attach	ed Spr	eadsh	eet			Х			
		25-11-1								-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		10000	JDEP W		Yards		Name of F	Register	red Landfill				
Horizon Disposal			auler ID)416	~200					ullytown				
City, State Trenton, NJ					al Date 19-1/20		City, State Morrisvil		A				
Completed by Tim Walter	Title Projec	t Ma	nager	Si	gnature /	5 4	Sair		Dat 1/0	e)3/20	020		

PROJECT NAME:

Page Homes Apartment Complex



John Grandia Licenses

Area / Notes	Abatement Item	Unit	Quantity	REMOV
Boiler Building		-		i
Boller Building	Coiling Blootes	05	4.000	
	Ceiling Plaster Column Plaster	SF	1,080	X
Building 1	Column Plaster	SF.	80	X
Basement	Ceiling Plaster	CF	0.050	\ \ \ \ \ \
Bathrooms Throughout	Pipe Ins. Debris	SF	2,352	X
All Windows Throughout	Perimeter Window Caulk	EA	270 150	X
Apt. 1A	Bathroom Floor Tile	SF	5	X
Perimeter Masonry Wall	Black Flashing	SF	1,833	X
Perimeter Flashing	Interior Wall Black Flash	SF	1,033	X
5 W 0				
Building 2				
Basement	Ceiling Plaster	SF	2,352	Х
Bathrooms Throughout	Pipe Ins. Debris	LF	270	Х
All Windows Throughout	Perimeter Window Caulk	EA	150	Х
Apt. 3B & 3C	Bathroom Floor Tile	SF	10	Х
Perimeter Masonry Wall	Black Flashing	SF	1,833	Х
Perimeter Flashing	Interior Wall Black Flash	SF	117	Х
Building 3				
Basement	Ceiling Plaster	SF	2,352	Х
Bathrooms Throughout	Pipe Ins. Debris	LF	270	X
All Windows Throughout	Perimeter Window Caulk	EA	150	X
Apt. 1A, 3A & 3B	Bathroom Floor Tile	SF	15	X
Perimeter Masonry Wall	Black Flashing	SF	1,833	X
Perimeter Flashing	Interior Wall Black Flash	SF	117	Х
Building 4				
Basement	Ceiling Plaster	SF	2.252	
Bathrooms Throughout	Pipe Ins. Debris	LF	2,352 270	X
All Windows Throughout	Perimeter Window Caulk	EA	150	X
Perimeter Masonry Wall	Black Flashing	SF	1,833	X
Perimeter Flashing	Interior Wall Black Flash	SF	117	X
Duilding F				
Building 5 Bathrooms Throughout	Bias lac D.L.			
	Pipe Ins. Debris	LF	2,740	X
All Windows Throughout Apt. 2B, 3B & 3C	Perimeter Window Caulk	EA	150	Х
Perimeter Masonry Wall	Bathroom Floor Tile	SF	15	Х
Perimeter Flashing	Black Flashing Interior Wall Black Flash	SF	1,833	X
Chimotel Flashing	interior vvali black Flash	SF	117	X
Building 6				
Bathrooms Throughout	Pipe Ins. Debris	LF	270	Х
All Windows Throughout	Perimeter Window Caulk	EA	150	X
Apt 2A & 3B	Bathroom Floor Tile	SF	10	Х
Perimeter Masonry Wall	Black Flashing	SF	1,833	Х
Perimeter Flashing	Interior Wall Black Flash	SF	117	Х
	Firedoors Throughout	EA	162	Х
	Firedoors Throughout	EA	162	X

— i_ l-		A WIFE								Г	Prin	t For
LAV# 1	7105 PA 23		IOTIF	CATION	ate of New Jerse I OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:60 an	ABATE		ECE				All All or the state of
Date of Notification (1) 01/02/2020	Check #252	3		Name o St. Ce	f Building Owner/C	perato	(2)	JAN	7 20	20		AZ Barrara
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 85 W.	ddress Demarest Ave	1		: 	ZA.	(C.)	<u>.</u> 	1
DEP × DOL	Amended Amendmen Emergency		_		ate, Zip Code wood, NJ, 076	31		LICEN		esti mustikala	America de Novembro	4
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation)		Name o Tony	f Contact			Telephone N 201-568-0				
Name of Facility Where Englewood on the I				FACI	LITY INFORMATI	ON		2) 8 (Other than K-				
85 W Demarest A City (5) Englewood	VE						Other (i.e. pretc.) Square Feet 5,000+	# of Floors	E	dings, Bldg. A		-
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Current Use (Prio School	I or if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN N/A	/ No.		of Abatement Con Services	tractor (9)	9110-2-113			
Street Address N/A						426	Address 69th st					
City, State, Zip Code N/A							State, Zip Code enberg, NJ. 070	093				N.
Project Manager for Mor N/A	nitoring Firm			Telepho N/A		Telephone No. 201-916-8713 License No. 01074						
Start Date (10) 01/13/2020		Schedule 01/16/2	2020	npletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor N/A						
Cocupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ated During Entire	Period of A	baten			Street Address N/A City, State, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A						N/A						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				e	
Location	n of	N	Locati	ly	De	scription		() and ()		Abate	ement	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Mai Cust	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Cont (i.e. thermal surfa	aining N	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler R	oom	Yes	No X	N/A	Lose ACM	l Pipe	Insulation	3 LF	X			\dashv
												_
Name of Pegistered Was	ato Haulas		- N	IDED W	lasta Cubia	Vorda	I Name of E	Dogistored Landf				_

: - 11 -				
		11	\mathbb{W}	
	E S	IJ.	ta bart or an	Little Contract

Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operato	r (2)		844			155	100
01 / 02	/ 2	020		100	n Gonza	S 8			JAN	7 2	2020		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ition			et Address	1102		1					
☑ EPA	✓ Initial							1 7	3.12102	1			1
☑ DOLWD	Amended			City.	State, Zip	Code			1 1 7 7 7 7 7 7	रिकारिए			
☑ DOH	Amendme			322	10	IJ 07928		100 100 100	. : 1172 0104-10104-1014	1		Asian's arrest	
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergend justification		ig		e of Contac				Telephone	Numb	er		
(10/10/0120/0)	Cancellati	20		1 1000	n Gonza				relephone	Numb	ات چ		
						FORMATION			-				
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking Pla	ce (3)			011	Туре	of Facility ((4)				
Residence								hool (K-12)					
Street Address							☑ Ot	bchapter 8 her (i.e., pr mes, etc.)	(Other than ivate and co	K-12) mmerc	ial build	dings,	
City (5)								e Feet	# of Floor	e	Rido	. Age	
Chatham							2,84		2	3	85	. Age	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY				molieh			_
Morris				140		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		dence	or it being de	inonsi	icu)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Buildi	ina Owne	(8)	ASCN		Name of Abater							
N/A		3	(-)	N/A		Acme Profe							
Street Address				, .		Street Address							
N/A						550 Rifle Ca	amn Ri	d					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip		<u> </u>					_
N/A						Woodland							
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.			_				
N/A			N/			973-938-52							
Start Date (10)	So	cheduled			ate (11)	Name of OSHA			02003				
01 / 14 /		01				Arsenije Ad							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	ACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	4-7-			Street Address				-			
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated				ement		550 Rifle Ca	amn Ro	4					
☐ Abatement Performed (Outside of Nor	mal Facil	ity Hou	ırs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip (_
Time of Abatement:	AM	_PM/	PM	l	_AM	Woodland F		J 07424					
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)					95-00-50-50-50							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		ØR	enova	tion		☐ Full Co ☑ Mini-Er		t with Nega	ative Pressu	re			
_ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti			☐ Gloveb	ag Proce						
						☐ Non-Ex	empted (*) and Non	-Friable Pro	cedure			
Location o	£		s Loca Norma			5					_	ement T	-
Asbestos-Containing M		Us	ed Sol	ely by	Asbe	Description stos Containing N		(CM)	Amount	t I	Re	Encaps	En
TO BE ABAT IN Facility			ainten	ance/ Staff?		., thermal systems	s insulation		(Specify		Removal	air air	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VA other miscellan		-	SF or LF	-)	<u>a</u>	Encapsulate Repair	ure
		Yes	No	N/A								е	
Basement				X	ACM F	ipe & fitting i	nsulati	on 1	100LF				
										ПГ	1 1		
Name of Registered Waste	NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of										
Acme Professional	Services C		Hauler I		Waste 2 cubic yards	Fairless Landfill							
City, State				Disposal Date									
Woodland Park						01/16/2020	1	risville P	Α				
Completed By (Print or Typ	e) .	Title				Signature			410,000	Date			
Arsenije Adamov		Preside	nt			Anna	u ida	Adan			02/20	20	
SB-41			XYUGU	uje.	rraun	nov	0 1/0	12120	20				

10 CH		Ν			TION OF AS nt to NJAC	New Jersey SBESTOS ABAT 8:60-7 and 12:1	20-7)	D-E	C	E			
							wner/Operator ((2)	JAN		7 20	20	
Date of Notification (1)						CK SHARP & D	OHME CORP.	11 12	JAN		7 20	2U	
1 / 3 /20						t Address	ENUE DO DOS	, 0000 - BY00 44					
Agencies Notified Type Notifi		Vection						(2000, RY28-414 AS	BEST	OSC	ONTI	POL	
	Notificanded No			. #4		State, Zip Code WAY, NEW JEF		Service Control of the Control of th	LI	CENS	SING		
	ellation		alion	1 # 1	Inan	WAT, NEW SER	13L1 07003						
X DOH X On H	old					e of Contact		Telephone Num	ber				
DCA EMEI	RGENC	CY N	OTIF	FICAT	ION KINN	ARI PATEL		732-594-6352					
					ACILITY IN	IFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	s Takin	ig P	ace	(3)			Type of Facility School (K						
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPOR.	ΔΤΙΩΝ							er 8 (Other than h	(-12)				
WERCK SHARF & BOLINE CORFOR.	ATION							private & commo		s., hor	nes, e	etc.)	
Street Address							Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Bldg	. Age		
126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE -BUILD	ING 32	2					100,400	7			19		
	ity (6)					ty Code (7)		rior if being demo	olished) ND OFFICE FACILI				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B		ı Ov	ner	(8)	(STATE	ASCM No.		ment Contracto		ICE	ACILI	-	
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIG				(0)		104		MENTAL CORPO					
Street Address		-					Street Address						
655 WEST SHORE TRAIL							313 SPOOK RO						
City, State, Zip Code	NIT-\A/ II		EV.	7071			City, State, Zip						
SPARTA, Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	NEVV J				Number		Telephone Nun	W YORK 10901	ense N	lumbe	r	_	
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH		_		729-5			845-369-7500	110			31.1	- 1	
Expected State Date (10)	Is				tion Date (11)	Name of OSHA						
1 / 6 /2020		1000 1000		1	30/20			BORATORIES IN	C	#1	1480		
Month Day Year		Mor			Day	Year						_	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Facility Closed/Vacated During					hotomont		Street Address 117 EAST 30TH	JOTOEET					
Abatement Performed Outs						scribe:	III/ EAST SUIT	TOTALLI					
	DAY -F						City, State, Zip				7.1-139.14	\neg	
NAC 2000 N 420 N 400 N 100							400	W YORK, NEW Y	ORK	10016			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Demolition	XR	ono	vatio	n		X Full Conta Mini Enclo							
>3SF OR LF	^n	ieno	valio				Procedure						
X >160 SF OR 260 LF							le Procedure						
Location of		ls L	ocat	tion		escription of As				batem	ent T		
Asbestos-containing	r		-	used	C	ontaining Materi		Amount	REMO	REPAIR	E	ENCL	
Material (ACM)	١.,		lely l			(ie. Thermal sy		(Specify	I S	PA	ENCAPSUL	[윤]	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	IN		aff (1	todial		sulation, surfaci		SF or LF)	DVAL	E	PS	OSUR	
in radiity (10)	Y	es		N/A	`	or outer trilocone			-		-	교	
2nd Floor Perimeter				х	Ashastas F	Fireproofing		1571 SF	x	T			
	+	\dashv									-	\Box	
3rd Floor Perimeter	+	-	7	х		Fireproofing		1571 SF	X	+	-	\vdash	
4th Floor Perimeter	-	-		Х		ireproofing		1571 SF	×	+	-	\vdash	
5th Floor Perimeter	-		х		ireproofing		1572 SF	×	\vdash	-	$\vdash\vdash\vdash$		
						reproofing		1572 SF	X	-		$\vdash\vdash$	
7th Floor Perimeter	Asbestos I	Fireproofing		1572 SF	X	+		\vdash					
						114							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	100			aste	Cubic Yard	ds of Waste	Name of Regist		05.1	A B I A C	CNACS	IT OF	
FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.	lΗ		r ID			420		OUNTY RESOUR ER DRIVE/ROUT		ANAG		NI SE	
825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State			5939	9	Disposal D	ate	City, State	EU DUIVE/UOO!	L 15				
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY					1/6/2020-6		MONTGOMER						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title					Signature		Dat	te / -	-3	- 71	1)	
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	DIREC	TOF	OF	OPE	RATIONS	100	$\Delta X $		1	.5	04	/	

Title DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

			NOT	IFICA	State of New Jerse	ABA'	TEMENT		Ir	7 [2 E		W	T	
				ursu	ant to NJAC 8:60-7 and Name of Build			erator ((2)	7/-					7	
Date of Notification (1)					MERCK SHAR				(2)	7)	8866					
12 / 19 /19					Street Address				111	1	JA	<u>N -</u>	7	2020	4	
Agencies Notified Type Noti	ification	n			126 E. LINCOL		ENUE. P.	O. BOX	2000 BY	28-414	1				1	
	al Notif			n	City, State, Zip RAHWAY, NEV	Code)		1200,111		SBES			ITRO	L	
X DOL Can	cellatio		.000.00	110		V JLI	1321 070	703	L	-	- Mariania	LICE	VSIN	G	+	
	Hold ERGEN	VCY.	NOT	FICΔ	Name of Conta TION KINNARI PATE				Telephon 732-594-		ber				1	
	LITULI	101	NOT	is in the same	FACILITY INFORMATI	1000			/32-594-	6352					1	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Tak	ing	Place	(3)	PACILITY INFORMATI	ION	Type of	Facility	(4)		-				+	
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPOR							Sc Su	hool (K- bchapte	·12) er 8 (Other	than K	(-12)					
Street Address							X Oth	her (ie. ¡	private & c	commcl	. bldg	js., ho	mes,	etc.)		
126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE -BUILI							Square 100,	400	# of FI 7				g. Ag 49	9		
RAHWAY					County Code (7 (STATE USE ONL) _Y)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (1) RESEARCH LABORATORY AND OFFICE (2) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)					l) FICE	FACII	1	1	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIG	Buildir GATIOI	ng O	wner	(8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of	f Abatei	ment Con MENTAL (tractor	(9)		7101		1	
Street Address					101		Street A		VILIVIAL	JOHEC	RECHATION					
655 WEST SHORE TRAIL City, State, Zip Code									CK ROAD)						
SPARTA,	NEW .	JER:	SEY	0787	1		City, Sta		Code V YORK 1	0901					1	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					e Number		Telephor				nse N	Numbe	er		1	
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH	5649		845-369-	-7500		110										
Expected State Date (10) 1 / 6 /202	etion Date (11)		Name of				2-31	100			1					
Month Day Year	30/2020 Day Ye	ear	AMERIS	CI LAB	ORATORI	ES INC	;	#	11480)						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check	k onl	one one)			Street Ad					7 7			1	
Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Outs	uring Er	ntire	Perio	d of A	Abatement		117 EAS	T 30TH	STREET							
X Other - Describe: MON	NDAY -	FRIE	AY 7	AM-3	3:30 PM		City, Stat	te, Zip C	Code				-		1	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						_			YORK, N	IEW YO	ORK	10016			1	
Demolition	X	Reno	vatio	n	X Full (Conta Enclo	inment								1	
>3SF OR LF			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				rocedure	Э								
X >160 SF OR 260 LF		The state of					e Procedu	ure								
Location of Asbestos-containing			Loca	tion used	Description Containing M	of Asl	bestos-	- 1	A			baten			1	
Material (ACM)			olely		(ie. Therm			1	Amou (Spec		REMO	REPAI	ENCAF	ENCLO		
TO BE ABATED	1			todial					SF or		Ì) AF	Ą	18		
in Facility (13)	-		aff (1		or other mis						VAL	B	PSUL	SUR		
2nd Floor Perimeter		162	INO	N/A x	Asbestos Fireproofing				1571 SF		x	-	-	J		
3rd Floor Perimeter				х	Asbestos Fireproofing				1571 SF		X				1	
4th Floor Perimeter				x	Asbestos Fireproofing				1571 SF		X				1	
5th Floor Perimeter				х	Asbestos Fireproofing				1572 SF		x					
6th Floor Perimeter	Asbestos Fireproofing				1572 SF		x									
7th Floor Perimeter	Asbestos Fireproofing				1572 SF		x									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	-	VIID.	ΡW	note	Cubio Vord 114/		Niena			.,						
FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.			er ID I		Cubic Yards of Waste 420		LYCOMIN	Hegiste	red Landfi JNTY RES	II SOLIBO	E M	NAG	EME	IT SE		
825 HIGHWAY 33			5939				447 ALE)	KANDER	R DRIVE/F	ROUTE	15	INAG	∟ıvı⊏l	41 30		
City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY					Disposal Date 1/6/2020-6/30/2020		City, State	e/)								
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	-	INCIN INCIO	INEHY	, PA 1775	Dat#	7	1	a -	10		
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ		CTOF	ROF	OPE	RATIONS	1	γx			17	0	-/	1	VI		

Inv-17/74 Ch 2599

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

JAN - Check #2592

Date of Notification	(1)	-	1	Name	of Bui	lding (Owner / Operator	(2)		ASSESTOS	CON	TROL	. &		
	12/30/2019				enkin			1		LICE	VSIN(3	optowier.	engannithih	
	Type Notifica	ation	3	Street	Addre	ess				(4					
⊠ EPA	N laikial	P		City C	**** O	7:- 0	ada								
☐ DEP ☐ DOL	☐ Initial				State & on N.										
		gency	-		of Co		10				Tele	ephor	e Ni	ımhe	ar .
□ DOH □ DCA		ellation			enkin						11010	prior	10 140	411100	"
							ODMATION								
Name of Equility \\//	acro Abotomo	ent is Taking Di	200 (3		JILI I	Y INF	ORMATION Type of Facili	h. (4)							
Residence	iere Abateme	ent is raking Fi	ace (c)			School (F								
Street Address							☐ Subchap	305	Other tha	n K-12)					
							Other (i.e	. priva	te & com	mercial build	ings,	home	es, e	tc.)	
							Square Feet		# of Floo	ors	Bldg	. Age			
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty C	Code (7)	1,950			3			80÷		
Trenton		Mercer					Current Use (Prior if	being de	emolished)					
	me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Address State & Zip Code ect Manager for Monitoring Firm eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Control (109/2020) upancy Status During Abatement (Check of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Describe: Scheduled Control (109/2020) pancy Status During Abatement Outside of Normal Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Describe: Scheduled Control (109/2020)						Residence						- Caroli		
Name of Monitoring	et Address , State & Zip Code ect Manager for Monitoring Firm eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co 01/08/2020 91/09/2020 supancy Status During Abatement (Check of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement pe of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If					M No.									
01 1 1 1 1	et Address State & Zip Code ect Manager for Monitoring Firm eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co 01/08/2020 91/09/2020 upancy Status During Abatement (Check of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement pe of Work (Check all that apply)						Alpha Envir		ental, LL	.C	-		-		_
Street Address	me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address State & Zip Code ect Manager for Monitoring Firm eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Control (109/2020) upancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement pe of Work (Check all that apply)						Street Addres PO Box 829								
City State & Zin Co	me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address The Address Th						City, State & 2	-	de						
Only, Othic of Exp 00	me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address To State & Zip Code Ject Manager for Monitoring Firm Meduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Control On 1/08/2020 Supancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If						Trenton, NJ								
Project Manager for	me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owneet Address y, State & Zip Code pject Manager for Monitoring Firm meduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co 01/08/2020 Scheduled Co 01/09/2020 cupancy Status During Abatement (Check of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement ppe of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf					er	Telephone Nu			License					
	cet Address (5) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (6) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (7) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (8) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (6) Mercer The of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Over Address (9) County (10) Scheduled County (10) Scheduled County (10) County (10) Scheduled County (10) Sche						609-847-295	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				122	2		
	eet Address To Senton To Sento						Name of OSH EMSL Analy		nitor						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN			nly one	e)		-	Street Addres								
					ateme	nt	200 Route 1	30 No	orth						
	Performed O	utside of Norma	al Ho	urs –	7am to	3pm	City, State & 2			200					
	72 127127 157	22/2 9/ /2					Cinnamins	n, NJ	08077	6)					
						- 100	1						-		
ocope of work (one	ock all that ap	opiy)						П	Full Con	tainment with	Nega	ative	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 l	f		\boxtimes	Ren	ovatio	n			Mini-End	losure					
≥160 sf ≥26	0 If			Den	nolition	1		\boxtimes	Glove Ba	ag Procedure	s				
									Non-Exe	mpted and N	lon-Fr	riable	Pro	cedu	re
Lo	ocation of		Is	Locati	ion		Description			Amount		Aba	teme	ent T	уре
		g		nally l			Asbestos-Con			(Specify SF or LF)				m	
				olely better			Material (A((i.e., thermal sy			SF OF LF	'	Re	70	nce	Enc
			7/70/27/03/65	odial S		i	insulation, surfac					Remova	Repair	psu	Enclsoure
	(13)			(12)			or other miscella	aneous	s)			2	="	Encapsulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A							5-3			
Basement			Ш				Pipe insula	ition		80 LF			Ш	П	Ш
	d Waste Haul	er		NJ	DEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name	e of Regis	stered Landfi	II				
				1	uler IC		of Waste	C=01	vs Land	15:11					
City, State	MINIENIAL			00	03333	30	1 Disposal Date		state	11161					
Oity, Otale							6.								
Trenton, NJ							various	Morr	risville,	PA					
				Tit	le oject		Signature					Date	010	240	
Rod Kichardson	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) sement ne of Registered Waste Hauler PHA ENVIRONMENTAL 7, State					er	Rod Richardson					12/3	UIZ	019	

Inv-17/18 2h 3524	E				v Jersey ESTOS ABA 8.60 and 12			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		* 4 4 1	E) 120	Pi	
Date of Notification (1) 1/3/2020 Check#3524					Owner/Oper		(2)		L	JAN		1 (JZU	11	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		ia Churci	1				o manuning anadom to	s residence de chini	ggyhnsiLhiPri	SANSHIE PROPERTY		
☐ EPA ☐ Initial				ort Hills	Avenue				AS	BEST	OS C	ON' SINC	rroi ì	_ &	
DEP Amended				ite, Zip Co				Deliverse	поправиненти	lan.	10121				
Mendment Emergency		_		Hills, NJ	07078					-					
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation				f Contact Schultz					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ephone 3-379					
Cancellation			- Control of the Control	NOUNTE WAS ASSESSED.	RMATION				31	3-379	-331				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)					Туре	of Facility (4)						
St Rose of Lima Church								School (K-1		ACT 6000 THAT \$1000	sestemano rensponsos				
Street Address 50 Short Hills Avenue								Subchapter Other (i.e. p				build	ings,	home	es,
City (5)							-	etc.)		Floors			dg. A		
Short Hills							20,0	re Feet 00	1	Floors			ag. A 0+	ge	
County (6)				Code (7)				nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng dem	olishe	d)	3.0 - 200		-
ESSEX				USE ONLY)	(2	Chu								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8)	()	ASCN	/ No.	100			tement Cor							
N/A								es Corpo	ration						
Street Address							Addres	ss Street							
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code							
								, NJ 070	93						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Te	eleph	none No	0.		Licens	se No.	8			
							295-1			0107	74				
Start Date (10) 1/6/2020	Schedul 1/13/2		npletion I	Date (11)				HA Monitor above							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)			St	reet	Addres	SS							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Starting 12 noon					Ci	ty, S	tate, Zi	p Code	*						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						1000									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoliti				×	Glo	I Containmoni-Enclosure evebag Production-Exempted	e edure					9	
	Is	Locati	on									-	Abate	ment	
Location of	1	Normali	ly		Descrip	otion	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	ed Sole	nce/		tos Containi thermal sys					mount		70		Enc	щ
In Facility	Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?		surfacing	, VA	T, or			or LF)		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)			T		other misc	ellar	neous)					val	air	Encapsulate	sure
	Yes	No	N/A						e-orași and					(U	
Corridor -Basement		Х		9x	9 Floor Ti	_		tic	- 7.63	0 SF		Х			
Electrical Room	Х				Pipe Ins	sula	tion		3	5 LF		Х			
Storage Room		х			Pipe Ins	ula	tion		2	0 LF		Х			
Janitorial Closet	х				Pipe Ins	sula	tion		1	2 LF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000	JDEP W		Cubic Yar	ds		Name of	Registe	red Lar	ndfill				
EA Services Corporation		100	01278	NO.	tbd			Minerva	a Ente	rprise	s Inc	Ų.			
City, State Gutenberg, NJ	WIII				Disposal [Date		City, Stat		ОН					
Completed by	Title				Signa	ature	//		//9,		Date				
Gina Betances		e Mar	nager				(15)	10000	1		1	/202	20		

U1V-1	111-	4			S	tate of N	lew Jersey	(A)	IM E	C	E		7 [
10262	29219	13	NOT	IFIC (P	ATION ursua	OE AS	BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:	TEMENT 161			<u> </u>	<u>u 1</u>	
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)		JAN	- 7	202	0:
01 /	02 /	2020			Jill Z	Zangrili							
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation			Stree	t Address			ASE	BESTO)S CO	MTR	01.2
☑ EPA	☑ Initial									LIC	ENS	iNG	OL C
☑ DOLWD	Amende Amendm					State, Zip					-		
□ DCA	☐ Emerger		cluding	g	Pom	pton P	lains NJ 0744	4					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	tion)		-	100-250-100	of Contac	ct		Telephone No	ımher			
	☐ Cancella	ation			Jill Z	Zangrili							
					FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facilit	ty (4)				
Residence								School (K-		40)			
Street Address									r 8 (Other than K- private and comn		buildi	nas.	
								homes, etc					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Pompton Plains								1,744	1.5		53		
County (6)					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ald a more account.	7) (STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (I	Prior if being demo	olished)		
Morris					143	31		Residence					
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Buil	lding C	wner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9)				
N/A					N/A		Acme Profe	essional Se	rvices Corp	1			
Street Address							Street Address						
N/A							550 Rifle	Camp Rd					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip (Code					
N/A							Woodland	Park, NJ 07	7424				
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
N/A				N/	A		973-938-526	66	02003				
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	ompl	etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor					
01 / 13	/ 2020	01	/	20	/ .	2020	Arsenije Ada	amov					
Occupancy Status Duris	ng Abatement ((Check	only	one)			Street Address						
☑ Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Enti	ire Per	iod of	Abate	ement		550 Rifle Ca	ımp Rd					
Abatement Performe							City, State, Zip C						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PN	///	PM		AM	Woodland P	ark, NJ 074	24				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						STATEMAN STORY AND STATEMAN STATEMAN	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	value.				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			☑ Re		lian				egative Pressure				
✓ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			De				✓ Mini-En ☐ Gloveb	ag Procedure					
							☐ Non-Ex	empted (*) and N	Non-Friable Proce	dure			
			///3	Loca						/	Abate	ment 7	Гуре
Locatio Asbestos-Containing		//\		Norma ed So	ely by	Ache	Description estos Containing M		Amount	1 2	D 2	四四	四四
TO BE AE		""/			ance/	(i.e	e., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	=	Removal	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Fac			Cus	todiai (12	Staff?		surfacing, VA		SF or LF)	à	<u>5</u>	sula	ure
(13)			Yes	No	T	1	other miscellan	eous)				हि	
Basement					X	ACM 1	tile and mastic	`	275SF	D	7	П	
Dascineil				1	-	ACIVI	ine and mastic	,	21331	_	-	-	1-
			П										
			П	П	П					Г	7/1		П
Name of Registered Wa	iste Hauler		_		NJDEP '	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Rec	gistered Landfill				
Acme Profession		Car	_	1	Hauler II	D No.	Waste	Fairless L					
	ai Seivices	COI	J	(038176		2 cubic yards	CONTRACTOR SERVICES	anunn				
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
Noodland Park, N		Les		-			01/15/2020	Morrisville					
Completed By (Print or	Type)	Title					Signature	27442		Date			
Arseniie Adamov		Pre	side	nt			DAMARY	in Ada	IM SU	01/02	2/20	20	

RECEIVED 01/03/2020 04:25PM 97363831778 3 2020 0332PM N Abbestor Control 603:633.064 01/03/2020 11:03AM 9736381778 Checkst5522													
Check#3522	NOT	FIG	Arigi	OF AS	BESTOS ABA	TE	MENT -		-		-	001	1500
1	20	FILE	1600	-	TO A POST OF THE PROPERTY OF T		4		ASBI		- 1		
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	The State of the S				ykole				V	/	j		
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended					ndo.		W.	MVER /		Q'	T)	
☐ DCA ☐ Emergancy	(includin	9	Piscat	away, NJ	08854			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		11:04:01		Titalian	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification)		Name	of Contac	1			Telephone A	lumb	· ·			-
			-				-	le-					
Private house	King Place	(3)	, ,		- Constitution][School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other then K	-12) merch	ud le	illdin	ga.	
City (5)			-			L	homes, etc.	1			3000		
Piscataway, NJ 08854										1	ug. r	·M·c	
Middlesex			Coun	ty Code (7)	(State Use Only)	0	Durrent Use (P	rior if being den	nollah	च्ये)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hims by Bulldin	g Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	eni	Cantractor (9						\dashv
Sireet Address													
						#21	83	9					
City, State, Zip Code					The state of the s								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.	70		ALCONO DE LE CALONIO					
					Name of OSHA!	200		01127			-		
Occupancy Status During Abetement (Ch	eck only	one)				ons	sultants, inc			_	_		\dashv
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	nal Facili	ly Hou	rs - Des					35E					\dashv
				<i>(</i> ,				Select Hill And	-then -	- Comment	SALES OF THE PARTY	m.	
					Full Cor Mini-End Gloveba	ntal clos	Inment with Ne sure Procedure	gative Pressure Tent with Neg:	stive F	Press			
	1	s Loca	tion	P	Non-Ex	ព្រះព្	pled (*) and No	n-Friebie Proc	adure		,		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Ua	Norma ed 50i	ath ph	Asha			yigs (ACAN	Amount			-	1	
IN Facility		todial	Staff?	(1, 0	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT	ins t, a	sulation, m	(Specify		Brouns	жай	capsula	dosure
Living snom	Yes		-	Wall		-74		ena er		NZI	[mm]	8	
		-	-	1					-				
			-	-					-			H	
Basement			S	Pipe insu	lation			80 LF		-		清	
Name of Registered Weste Hauler			DEP Weste	E Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yarda of Was	đē.	Name of Regi	atered Landill		- Control		1 hard	imend
			003378	35	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	4				_	Chapter 1		_
		or the Chairman				-		A					
				-	1	1			Date	3			
N.Jevtic C	Januar					esal	he Wena	1	01/0	3/20	20		

7V-17116 B & G proj. #: 2020-12

State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant) to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

20		23	FINER	A LA	1 6 1	CHECK	# 30 13		-	
Date of Notification (1)	I I Name of	Building Own	ner/Operator (2)					-	
10 11 1/10 13 1/12 10 1	11	k Public S	TH - 10000 BH	1	a =	IM E C	; [] V	7 E	F	
Agencies Notified Type Notification						##			11	-
☐ EPA	2 Ced	ar Street		82		1101	N - 7 202	na Na	Ш,	
DEP	City, State	e, Zip Code				II II JA	N - 1 200	T)	1	+
DOL Amendme	ent Newa	rk, NJ 071	06				stronger un meurologischen Turschenst			
₩ DOH	Name of 0	Contact				Tèlephon	TOO CONTI	IOL &		+
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellati		nus Egu				promoved and residence to the contract of	33-7355	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Pre-Politico della	
			ILITY INFORM	MATIO	٧					
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place (3)					Type of Facility	(4)			
14th Avenue School (NON S	Sub 8)					X School	i (K - 12)	than k	12)	
Street Address				7.00		1	apter 8 (Other (Private/Comm		-12)	
186 14th Avenue						Bldgs./	Homes, etc.		A	
City (5)	County (6)			Cor	inty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	.ge
Newark, NJ 07103	Essex				ate use only)	Current Use (P Elementary	rior if being de	molish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bl	dg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement		5011001		_	-
TTI Environmental			0003		B & G Restorat					
Street Address				=	Street Address	011, 1110.				_
1253 North Church Street					105 Ryerson R	oad				
City, State, Zip Code				-	City, State, Zip Code					
Moorestown, NJ 08057					Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm James A Guilardi	1/	Phone Numb 856-840-8			Telephone Number (973)696-686	9	License Nun			
Scheduled Start Date (10)					Name of OSHA Moni		1			
01/03/2020	Sched. Comple		1)		B & G Restorat					40
	01/04/2020				Street Address	s 4				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility closed/vacated during en	회사는(하는 60년 전 전 전 전 10년				105 Ryerson R	oad 				
Abatement performed outside o					City, State, Zip Code					
Describe:	***************************************			-[Lincoln Park, N	J 07035				
Scope of Work (check all that apply)					l				_	1 .
П	enovation			П	Full Containment w/neg	ative pressure	Glovebag p	roced	ire	
x >3 sf or >3 if	60 sf or ≥260 lf				Mini-enclosure		Non-friable			
	s location normal	ly used solely	y				_ R	I R	E	1_
asbestos-containing	by maintenance/c staff(12)	ustodial	Descripti	on of a	sbestos-containing	Amount	_ e m	e p	n	E
material to be abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A	material	(ACM)		(Specify S	F or o	a	a	C
	103 140	N/A					v e		p	1.
Basement cafeteria bathroom		X	VAT & m			20 sf 5 LF	X	10		H
Date ment caletena batinooni		-	I Pipe Illiadi	allon		- J LI	[X	ዙ	H	무
		1	1					岩	卄	11
								市	后	
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	NJDEP Haule 19563	er ID# C	ubic Yards of	Waste		Landfill ntral Landfill				
City, State	_1	Disposal			City, State					
Lincoln Park, NJ			01/06/2020		Pen Argyl	e, PA 				v
	ritle Secretary/Trea	asurer	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 01/03/2	020		

Inv-17113 CK2430

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N) AC 8 60 and 12:120)

				i jadanesi	HOLK	il		C	heck # 22	94/2	430	-	Construction of
Date of Notification (1) January 3, 20	20	Name New .	of Buildir	ng Owner A	Operato	or (2) Management an	d Construe	E E			3	7
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Address		0,010	, managomone an	154					
									1 4 4 1	7		1	
□EPA			33 W	est State	Street				JAN -	/ 20	20		7
DEP			011 (0 1		·					+	-
⊠DOL	Initial Amanda	.		State & Zij				1	DECTOR	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
⊠DOH	Amende Amendm	ent #1	Trent	on, NJ 0	8608			Ao	BESTOS (LICEN		101.	Ħ	-
DCA	☐ Cancella	tion	Name	of Conta	ct				Te	lephone	e Nun	ber	pressured
			Jim S	tiles – TC	CI Construc	tion			73	2-558-8	3967		
			FA	CILITY	INFORM	ATIO	N		Muse Muse				
Name of Facility When Warren Residential (\\\\		Туг		acility (4) ool (K-12)						
Street Address	John Tronk				—— <u>-</u>		chapter 8 (Other th	an K-12)					
509 Brass Castle Ro	ad					1000000	er (i.e., private &		al huildings	home	e etc	:)	
						uare Fe		Section of the sectio		g. Age	c, cu	,	
City (5)							" " "	10010		9. 1.9	59		
Oxford					rent U	se (Prior if being de	emolished)						
County (6)	71	ode (7)				,							
Warren Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Build	Υ	ASCM	No. Na	me of A	Abatement Contrac	tor (9)				_		
0						natech	the same of the sa						
Street Address						eet Ado	dress o Road						
City, State & Zip Code)			City	, State	& Zip Code	en vez						
Designet Manager for M	lasitasina Firm	T-1b	Missahaa			Harbor, NJ 0808	37	Ni	h = =				
Project Manager for M		Telephone	Number		epnone -296-6	e Number 916	-	icense Num	00817	7			
Scheduled Start Date January 6, 2		neduled Compl	etion Date (arch 5, 202		1000000	ne of (OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (C	heck only one)		Str	eet Ado	dress		-				
	ed/ <u>Vacated</u> During			nt	11.00		Road						
	erformed Outside	of Normal Ho	ırs				& Zip Code	-					
Other – Desc	ribe: pied During Abate	ment (Not incl	uding worl	k area)	Litt	ie Egg	Harbor, NJ 0808	67					
Scope of Work (Check		ment (Not mo	duling work	K alea)									
							Full Containme	ent with Nec	ative Press	ure			
$ \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf } $			Renovati	ion			Mini-Enclosure						
≥160 sf or ≥260) If		Demolitio	on			Glovebag Prod	N W. 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10					
				2-15-524-11-10-11-18			■ Non-Exempte	d(*) and No	n-Friable Pr	ocedur	е		
	ation of		ation Norm				ription of				ateme	nt T	ype
	ning Material (ACI ABATED		y by Mainte stodial Stafi		A:		s-Containing ial (ACM)		(Specify Sf or LF)	1			
	Facility	00	I	(12)	(i.		mal systems	1), Li)				-
	(13)	1					surfacing, VAT			2		nc	E
		1			or	other m	iscellaneous)			Removal	Repair	aps	clos
		Yes	No	N/A						oval	ar.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Former Bathroom Cl	nases/Walls		-	X	Pine	and Fi	tting Insulation	1	25 LF	X	\dashv		Т
Former Kitchen Area				X			tting Insulation		60 LF	∃ ^`			
				_ ^_	, ,,,,,		anig mediation			1			
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler		P Waste ID No.	Cubic '	Yards of Wa	ste	Name of Reg	istered Lan	dfill				
Synatech, Inc.		Tradic	27429	4			Fairless Hills	5					
City, State				Dispos	al Date		City, State						
Little Egg Harbor, N.	ı			March	6, 2020		Morrisville, F	οΔ					
Completed By		tle		Signati		0.	imorrisvine, i	Date					
Diane Aloia	_	voorstire A de-	iniatratar	(1)	Wene (11/1	2		anuary 3, 2	020			
DIGITE AIOIG	I E	xecutive Adm	HISTIATOL	1		NIN	10 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	INVVEIDE	. U. LUID				

Date of Notification (1)	November 6, 20			Name	of Buildin	ng Own	er/O	perator (2		TE.	U. E.	W [7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat				Address		OT Pro	орету іма	nagement and	Constr	uction		11	1000	1
□EPA □DEP				33 We	st State	Street			The state of the s		JAN -7	20 20	And an over the State of the St		- Action of the state of the st
⊠DOL				City, S	tate & Zi	p Code			- II The Base Com-	400	ESTOS CON	ITROI	2		
⊠ DOH	Amen Amen	ded dment #		Trento	n, NJ 0	8608				HOD	LICENSIN	IG	guenguerez	OF STREET	Personal
DCA		ellation		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of Conta						Те	elephon	e Nu	mber	
				Jim St	iles – TO	CI Cons	truct	ion			73	2-558-	8967		
				FAG	CILITY	INFO	RM/	ATION							
Name of Facility When Warren Residential C			lace (3)				Тур	e of Facility School (k							
Street Address		W	77-1-1-1				ΙĦ	gradisconal de la la comunica. E	ter 8 (Other than	n K-12)					
509 Brass Castle Roa	ad								e., private & c					c.)	
City (5)							Squ	are Feet	# of Flo	oors	Bld	lg. Age	59		
Oxford								ent Use (F sidence -	Prior if being der	nolished	d)				
County (6) Warren			unty Cod	e (7)											
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Bu	ilding Owr	ner (8)		ASCM	No.			ement Contracto	or (9)					
Street Address							Stre	atech, Inc et Address Radio Ro	3						
City, State & Zip Code							City,	State & Z	ip Code						
Project Manager for Me	onitoring Firm		Те	lephone N	lumber			e Egg Har phone Nu	bor, NJ 08087 mber		License Num	ber			
Scheduled Start Date ((10)	Cheduled	Completi	on Date (1	1)		_	296-6916 ne of OSH/	A Monitor			0081	7		
ON HOLD			Decem	ber 19, 20			Syn	atech, Inc	•						
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed	ing Abatement d/ <u>Vacated</u> Duri	(Check or ng Entire f	nly one) Period of	Abatemen	t		1000	et Address Radio Ro			2				
	erformed Outsid						City,	State & Z	ip Code						
Other – Description State Other – Description Facility Occup	ribe: pied During Aba	atement (N	lot includ	ling work	area)		Little	e Egg Har	bor, NJ 08087						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				D					Full Containmer			sure			
23 si oi ≥3 li 2160 sf or ≥260	If		H	Renovatio Demolition					Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce		and Cut)				
					3				Non-Exempted		Non-Friable Pr	rocedur	е		
Loca Asbestos-Contain	tion of	CM)		on Normal			Δel	Description		Amou	int (Specify SI		atem	ent T	ype
TO BE	ABATED	OIVI)		dial Staff?				Material (A	(CM)	Amou	or LF)				
	acility 13)					i		., thermal sation, surfa	systems cing, VAT			_		四	ш
								her miscel		1		Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A							oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
Bathroom Chases/Wa	alls				Х	Р	ipe a	nd Fitting	Insulation	_	125 LF	X			\Box
	on chases/walls														
										+		4 1			
Name of Registered W	me of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEF					Yards of	f Was	ite	Name of Regis	tered La	ındfill				Н
Synatech, Inc.	Hauler								Fairless Hills						
City, State					Dispos	al Date			City, State						
Little Egg Harbor, NJ						ber 20,	2019)	Morrisville, PA						
Completed By		Title			Signatu			911		Date N	ovember 19,	2019			
Diane Aloia		Executiv	e Admini	strator		lan	el	Cla	<i>∽</i>		ber 6, 2019				

Inv-17167 CK38073

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NAC 8 60 and 5 76)

n.	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	M
ñ		JAN		7	2020		U

				,			- 13002111116533	,	11		JAN	- /	2	U2U	11	7
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2)	1							
01/	03 /	20	_		Kev	in Wolf				outst.m.	Lanca de	200	(inches)	700	0	-
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion	-		Street	Address			+		ASBEST	JENS JENS			" ČL	
⊠ EPA									bus	acomons		of Law I Co.	enterent out	SOUTHWEST OF	and the same	-
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended			-	City S	tate, Zip C	ode							_		
☑ DOH	Amendme	nt #			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE											
☐ DCA			uding	-			nt, NJ 08742			1-						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Cancellation Cance					of Contact				Tel	ephone Nu	mber				
	☐ Cancellation	on			Kev	in Wolf			-							
					FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION	-								
	Abatement is Ta	aking F	Place	(3)				Type of Faci								
								School (K			her than K-	12)				
Street Address								Other (i.e	., p	rivate			l bui	ldings	3,	
								homes, e		/			-			
City (5)						15-	7005	Square Feet		#	of Floors			g. Ag	S	İ
	Woodbridge bunty (6) Middlesex ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Guardian Contracting, Inc. reet Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 ty, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola art Date (10)					_()_	1095	2000	_		2		700	0	-	
I made Poster	Woodbridge Funty (6) Middlesex Ime of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Guardian Contracting, Inc. Freet Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 Ty, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Digect Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola art Date (10)					ty Code (/	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	57.5	IOT IT	being demo	olishe	d)			
	Voodbridge unty (6) Middlesex me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own Guardian Contracting, Inc. eet Address 889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 y, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Micholas Fernicola art Date (10) 01							Residence								
	sidence It Address Solution					No.	Name of Abateme									
	CA JAC 5:23-8) Emergency (include justification) Cancellation Cancellation						Guardian Co	ntracting, ir	IC.							
	dbridge (6) Ilesex If Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Indian Contracting, Inc. Indi						Street Address	11.24.04								
	Rte. 9, Unit 61 ate, Zip Code a River, New Jersey 08755 Manager for Monitoring Firm blas Fernicola ate (10) Scheduled						1889 Route 9	31								
	ms River, New Jersey 08755						City, State, Zip Co									
	ms River, New Jersey 08755 ct Manager for Monitoring Firm cholas Fernicola						Toms River,	New Jersey	08	_						
	odbridge (6) dlesex of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ardian Contracting, Inc. Address 9 Rte. 9, Unit 61 tate, Zip Code as River, New Jersey 08755 t Manager for Monitoring Firm nolas Fernicola Date (10) ancy Status During Abatement (Check on its included at the color of Abatement:AMPM/_ of Work (Check all that apply) sf or ≥3 If Location of bestos-Containing Material (ACM)					No.	Telephone No.	3		L	icense No.					
	holas Fernicola Date (10)					-9932	732-349-9932				00624					
Start Date (10)	ject Manager for Monitoring Firm licholas Fernicola rt Date (10) Scheduled 01 / 17 / 20 01 cupancy Status During Abatement (Check onleading Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Factorics)						Name of OSHA N									
//		01	/	_ 22	_ / -	20_	E.M.S.L. Ana	lytical								
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (C	Check	only o	ne)			Street Address									
. [] 이번 않는 이번 100 주는 전략이 하시는데 100 전 100 전							1056 Stelton									
The state of the s							City, State, Zip C	ode								
Time of Abatement.	AIVI	PIVI		_PIVI-		AIVI	Piscataway,	New Jersey	08	854						
Scope of Work (Check a	III that apply)						П									
			Ⅺ Re	novati	on		☐ Full Con	tainment with	Ne	gativ	e Pressure					
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				molitio	300		☐ Gloveba	g Procedure								
			111 69				☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and	No	n-Fr	iable Proce	dure		38	11VA30	
	8			Locat Norma			20 0000						Aba	ateme	ent T	ype
		,		d Sole		Ache	Description of stos Containing Ma				Amount		Re	Re	E	E
		'		intena			., thermal systems				(Specify		Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
			Cus	todial ((12)	staπ?		surfacing, VAT other miscellane				SF or LF)		<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(13)		-	Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)							te	
basement						achoete	os pipe insulation	nn .			100 If		\boxtimes	П	П	
bascincii		-			-	aspest	os pipe modiane	,,,,	-		100 11	-				
		_										_	_			
													Ц	Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered Wa				177/24	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of R		stere	d Landfill					
Guardian Contract	ting, Inc.				20223		Waste 3	T.R.R.F								
City, State	20	-					Disposal Date	City, State		dynamic						
Toms River, New J	Jersey						01/22/20	Tullyto	wn	, Pe	nnsylvani	a				
Completed By (Print or	Гуре)	Title					Signature					Date		1		
Nicholas Fernicola	1	Pre	oject	Man	ager			. +_			-	1001	3	10	e)	

CK+4965 Thur-17110cl

NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTED ABATEMENT



UNV-1	114	7	(P	กเรดิสิยก	10 110	(C 6 00 10 1 4.1	20					
Date of Notification (1)	3119				K	sing Owner/Operation	COWST	CUCTIONIC	S CO ENS	NTI NG	POL	&
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		Stree!	Addres	959 N	BEEC	HAM RO)	THE STATE OF THE S		
⊠ cor	Amender Amender	ent#	ding	City, St	tate. Zip	Code WILLIA		UN W.T) fr	79	4
☑ DOH	justificat	ion)	- 9	Name (of Cont			Telephone Nu	_	-		
				FACI	LITY IA	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	aking P	ace (3)				Type of Facil	ity (4)				
	SIDEN		===				School (K	er 8 (Other than K-	12)			
							homes, et		caal b			
City (5)	NG POV	et_			08	3403	Square Fee!	# of Floors		Blog S7	Age 2 1	
County (6)	ANITIC			County USE OF		(7) (STATE		Prior if being demo	Eshec)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Buildi	ing Owne	*	ASOM No),	1	nent Contractor	(9)				
(8) N	l.A					Street Address	LEMCO	TMC			_	
Street Address						360	15 SP	RUCE ALL	-			
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C		ADE N.J	0	505	- 2	
=	ering Cirm		Tele	phone No.		Telephone No.		Liœnse No.				_
Project Manager for Monit						856-779		# 01.	37		_	_
Start Date (10)	Sc			tion Date (11)	Name of OSHA N	Aonitor NI/A	3				
1-9-20	AL-1		1-Z	<u>Q</u>		Street Address	14/2					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	Period 0	f Abater	nen!							_	=
Abatement Performed (of Non	mai Faci	ity Hour	5		City, State, Zip Co	∞de					
Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)					□ Full Cont	Lainmont with Ale	gative Pressure				
2), 30 22 (24) (24)	. C. PPF-//	ПR	enovatio	n		Mini-End	losure	ryaure riessule				
≥3 sf or ≥3 H ≥160 sf or ≥260 H		Ø	emotition				g Procedure mpted (*) and No	on-Friable Procedu	re			
		ls	Location						Τ.	Abate Tyr		
S (St		Used	ormally Solely	by		Description of	~ .		-	T		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Mar	ntenano ustodial	e/ A	sbesto	os Containing Mate hermal systems in:	nal (ACM) sulation.	Amount (Specify	R	D	Encapsulate	Enc
TO BE ABATED			Staff?		***********	surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneou	10	SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	nadı	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	_		other misceria reco	5)		16,	`	late	9.
		Y≋	No	NIA	-T.	Mais ITC		1250 SF	X	-	_	
SIDING		-		X	16	'ANSITE		1000	1	-		
									+-			
				_ =					-			
				-	-	Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
iame of Registered Waste I	lauler			EP Waste leg ID No.	- P	of Waste	1.0	47 iA -				
KLEMCO J	MC		-117	904		Disposal Date	City, State ?			==		
ity. State	111	_			1	75,000.00.0		AUTVILLE	-	N	T	
MARE SHAW						Signature		Date	7 1	-	G	
ompleted By	Trok	e Pres				- Thele	Jh_	1-16-	31	1	_	=
1 a . 1 8 1007 1 / Am 1 1 1 1 1	to the second second	1 17 1										

Check# 13735

State of New Jersey / Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-2020 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ January 3, 2020 Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT.020 **⊠**Initial Notification **D**EPA ☐ DCA 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS □Amended Notification # X DOL Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 X DEP- No Longer REQUIRED justification) X DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number □ Cancelled MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. 848-445-2550 **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) VOORHEES HALL, BLDG# 3013 School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) **COLLEGE AVENUE CAMPUS** # of Floors: 4 Bldg. Age: 80+ years Sq. Feet: N/A County (6) County Code (7) City (5) (State Use Only) **NEW BRUNSWICK MIDDLESEX** Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC Name of Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. ATC 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City State, ZipCode City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number **BRIAN KEARNY** 609-386-8800 00840 973-492-0477 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 01/14/2020 01/13/2020 ENVIROVISION. INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe XOther - Describe: Shift Hours: 4:00 PM - 5:00 AM (24 HRS. & WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure **X**Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf ■ Demolition X Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Description of Asbestos Containing Material Abatement Type Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Amount (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial Remove Repair Encap Enclose Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) YES NO NA 001 < 9 LF X X TSI X 001 X MASTIC <10 SF Name of Registered Landfill Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # 15 CY Cubic Yards of Waste: G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State 100 New Ford Mill NJDEP # 28969 01/14/2020 Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 19067 NJ DEP# 4509 215-736-1700 Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Raymand C. Pedalins January 14, 2020 RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT

MANAGER



Chk#2:3665

Date of Notification (1)					Nai	me o	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	<u> </u>	Mark III. 1			
11 /	20 /	19			F	rin	ceton U	niversity-Office	of Design and	Construction	1 \	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation					Address				10 Ta - 40	, !!	2., /	4
☐ EPA	☐ Initial	ation			1000		Elm Dr.		20 m				H	
□ DOLWD		d					tate, Zip (Pada		JAN 7	20	20	- 11	. 17
□ DHSS	Amendm				11 35				112 12					gar.
DCA	☐ Emerger		cluding	9	_		of Contac	IJ 08544					ł	- 1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat Cancella	- 50							1	Telephone Numb			13.	
	Cancella	ition					ert Orte	<u> </u>	1	609-258-184	1:4	er komme i stad de	and the second	Sec.
N 65 30 110					F	AC	ILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A			Place	(3)					Type of Facility	5.50				
Princeton Universit	y-Jadwin F	lall							School (K-12					
Street Address										3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commer		uildin	as.	
Washington Road									homes, etc.)		0.01		90,	
City (5)							A. C. F. A. L.		Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Princeton												70		
County (6)					Co	ount	y Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			77140
MERCER									Office/Class	rooms				
Name of Monitoring Firm		ding O	wner	(8)	ASC	M N	lo.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
TTI Environmental I	nc							BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Street Address								Street Address				-		
1253 North Church	Rd							1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code								City, State, Zip C	ode		0.00			
Moorestown, NJ 086	057							BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Tel	ephor	ne N	lo.	Telephone No.		License No.	-	-		
Michael Keehn				6	09-38	86-8	8800	215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	15	Schedu	ıled C	ompl	etion (Date	(11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor			-		
_1 / 6 /				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	0 /			Particular Concession Conservation Construction	VIRONMENTAL	INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Street Address		-,				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					ement			1123 BEAVE	D STDEET					
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal f	acility	/ Hou	ırs - D	esci	ribe				-			
Time of Abatement: 7:	00AM-6:30F	PM/	PI	VI	A	M		City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							BRISTOL, PA	19007		_			
	triat apply)							☐ Full Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 of or >260 lf			⊠ Re					☐ Mini-End	losure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 if		1	De	moliti	on			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	n-Friable Procedure	_			
		T	Is	Loca	tion	T		⊠ 14011-EX6	Impled () and Noi	1-1 Hable Floceduli	T		T	
Location of	of		1	Norma	ally			Description of	ıf		-	atem	Г	
Asbestos-Containing N		1)			ely by ance/		Asbes	stos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Ren	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABAT					Staff?		(i.e.	 thermal systems surfacing, VAT 		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	a-	aps	Enclosure
(13)	,			(12))			other miscellane		SF OF LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	Гe
			Yes	No	N/A	A							(D	
Room B-39				\boxtimes		1	Mastic			400 SF				
Room B-39				\boxtimes		1	Pipe Fit	tings		12 LF				
						1							П	
						+					In			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			1	NJDEF	P Wa	aste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
BRISTOL ENVIRONM	MENTAL, IN	IC.		F	Hauler		No.	Waste	FAIRLESS					
City, State								Disposal Date	City, State					
BRISTOL, PA 19007									FAIRLESS	HILLS, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type	pe)	Title			-			Signature) Dat	e	-		
Brian Scafiro		Es	timat	or					Scolin				0	

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	e of Ruildin	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	5 W 15 11	I W E		
	/1	9				Iniversity-Office	the second of th	Construction	- realist .		
☐ EPA ☐ Initia	otificatio I	n			et Address 00 Elm Dr			JAN 7	2020		
☑ DOLWD ☑ Ame				City	State, Zip				er maker of the control		- 1
	ndment	0.00			inceton,			ndiskič (OS (A)	ATACL.	5	
	rgency (fication)	includir	ng	-	e of Contac		to say 1.15g-1	LICIEVOR	Charles I		
	cellation			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	bert Orte	7.54		Telephone Num 609-258-184			
				FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION					
Name of Facility Where Abatemen		ng Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)			
Princeton University-Jadw	n Hall						School (K-12				
Street Address							Subchapter (8 (Other than K-12 rivate and comme	2)		
Washington Road							homes, etc.)	invate and comme	rciai bulloi	ngs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age	
Princeton								N. A. C. A.	70	9-	
County (6)		1035		Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis		-	
MERCER					,	///	Office/Class		sileu)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Buildina	Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No	Name of Abateme	N 25				
TTI Environmental Inc	9		(-)				VIRONMENTA				
Street Address						Street Address	VINONIVIENTA	L, INC.			
1253 North Church Rd						1123 BEAVE	D STREET				
City, State, Zip Code						A STATE OF THE STA					
Moorestown, NJ 08057						City, State, Zip Co					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire			17.7			BRISTOL, PA	19007				
Michael Keehn	n		100000	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.			
	10.				6-8800	215-788-6040		00509			
Start Date (10) ON HOLD	Sche	duled (omple /	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN	lonitor VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address		<u> </u>			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET				
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-6:	of Norma	l Facilit	y Hou M-	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply						BRISTOL, PA	19007				
scope of work (offect all that apply	()					□ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			novat			☐ Mini-Enc	losure	auve Pressure			
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molitic	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure				
			1	la-		⊠ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedur	re		
Location of		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Local Norma			10 - 1 0 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10			Abater	ment 1	Гуре
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CM)		d Sole		Ashe	Description of stos Containing Mar		Amount	20 D	m	П
TO BE ABATED	,		intena			, thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	lcap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todial (12)	Starr?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val T	Encapsulate	Sure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)			ate	100
Room B-39					Mastic			400 SF		d_{\Box}	F
											F
			П								+=
			7	-					1-1-		-
lame of Registered Waste Hauler			Ц								
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL	INC		100000	JDEP I	CONTRACTOR OF THE	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist			H2014: ±3034	## Bee
ity, State	,			18706	6		FAIRLESS	LANDFILL			
						Disposal Date	City, State				
BRISTOL, PA 19007					1		PAIRIES	HILLS DV			
- 1 E.O. (1990) (1990)	Title			-		Signature	FAIRLESS I	HILLS, PA			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

						AC 8:60 and 5:1	TEMENT 6)	Churt.	56	201	0	ž.	
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)		W		11		
11 / _	20 /	19				Iniversity-Office		Construction		1		1 2 4	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		Stree	et Address	***		JAN / ;	2020	- 1	1.1	-	
☐ EPA				1000	0 Elm Dr.		UNIT / Z	2020	- 1		ļ.		
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended		30	City	State, Zip (Code						-	
DHSS	Amendmer	_	_		inceton, N		JELISH VI STAN	The	Là				
DCA Emergency (including justification)					e of Contac		* ************************************	LIGHARAIN				1	
(110/10 0.20-0)			10000000	bert Orte	48.0		Telephone Num						
	☐ Cancellatio							609-258-184	11			_	
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Ta	king Pla	ce (3)	ГА	CILITY	IFORMATION	Type of Facility (4)					
Princeton Universit		200 GO 64 CO	(0)				School (K-12)	27.2					
Street Address	,						Subchapter 8	Other than K-12)				
Washington Road						Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings,							
City (5)							homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors						
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	B	Bldg. A	ge		
County (6)				Cou	nty Codo /7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Her (D.)			70		_	
MERCER				Cou	nty Code (/)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Office/Classrooms						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	a Owne	r (8)	ASCM	I No.	Name of Abeter							
TTI Environmental		a CMIIG	. (0)	AGCIV	I INO.	The state of the s	ent Contractor (9) IVIRONMENTAL, INC.						
Street Address						Street Address	VIRUNIVIENTAL	AL, IIVO.					
1253 North Church	Rd						DETRET						
City, State, Zip Code	114					1123 BEAVE							
Moorestown, NJ 08	057					City, State, Zip Co							
Project Manager for Monit			Tal		Ma	BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Michael Keehn	toring Film		1	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.					
Start Date (10)	l Cal	اد مار رام ما		09-386		215-788-6040		00509					
		neduled				Name of OSHA M							
					19_		VIRONMENTAL	, INC.					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address		.50					
 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed 	Outside of Norm	Period o	† Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
Time of Abatement: 7:	00AM-6:30PM		ity nou PM	AM	scribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all			1200			BRISTOL, PA	19007						
- Making and the second of the	mat apply)					☐ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat			☐ Mini-Enc	losure						
≥ 100 si 0i ≥200 li			emoliti	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure mpted (*) and Non-	-Friable Procedur	•				
							prod () dire (on	Thabic Trocedur	1	notom		ype	
Location of			s Loca Norma	lly				Trable Frocedur	At	patem		1 =	
Asbestos-Containing N	Naterial (ACM)	Us	Norma ed Sole	ally ely by		Description o	f terial (ACM)	Amount	At	_		Enc	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA	Material (ACM)	Us M	Norma	ally ely by ance/		Description o stos Containing Ma , thermal systems i	f terial (ACM) nsulation,	Amount (Specify	At	Repair		Enclosu	
Asbestos-Containing N	Material (ACM)	Us M	Norma ed Sole aintena	ally ely by ance/ Staff?		Description o	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount	1	_		Enclosure	
Asbestos-Containing N <u>TO BE ABA</u> IN Facility	Material (ACM)	Us M	Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ally ely by ance/ Staff?		Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify	At	_	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Asbestos-Containing N <u>TO BE ABA</u> IN Facility	Material (ACM)	Us M Cu:	Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ally ely by ance/ Staff?		Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair		Enclosure	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Material (ACM)	Vs M Cu: Yes	Normalistodial (12)	ally ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	At	Repair		С	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Material (ACM)	Vs M Cu: Yes	Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ally ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair		Enclosure	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Material (ACM)	Vs M Cu: Yes	Normalistodial (12)	ally ely by since/Staff?	(i.e.	Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair		С	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA [*] IN Facility (13) Room B-39	Material (ACM) FED	Vs M Cu: Yes	Normalistodial (12)	ally ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair		С	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Room B-39	Material (ACM) FED Hauler	Yes	Normal ded Sold aintena stodial (12) No No	ally ely by since/Staff?	Mastic Waste	Description o stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 400 SF	Removal	Repair			
Asbestos-Containing National Programme of Registered Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONM	Material (ACM) FED Hauler	Yes	Normal ded Sold aintena stodial (12) No No	ally ely by ance/Staff?	Mastic Waste O No.	Description of stos Containing Mar, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Registe FAIRLESS L	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 400 SF	Removal	Repair			
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Room B-39 Name of Registered Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONIN City, State	Material (ACM) FED Hauler	Yes	Normal ded Sold aintena stodial (12) No No	ally ely by ance/ Staff? N/A D JUDEP Valualer IE	Mastic Waste O No.	Description of stos Containing Mar, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Registe FAIRLESS L	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 400 SF	Removal	Repair			
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Room B-39 Name of Registered Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONN City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007	Material (ACM) FED Hauler HENTAL, INC.	Vs M Cur	Normal ded Sold aintena stodial (12) No No	ally ely by ance/ Staff? N/A D JUDEP Valualer IE	Mastic Waste O No.	Description of stos Containing Mar, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Registe FAIRLESS L	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 400 SF	Removal	Repair			
Asbestos-Containing Name of Registered Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONM	Material (ACM) FED Hauler HENTAL, INC.	Yes	Normaled Sole aintena stodial (12) No No No No	ally ely by ance/ Staff? N/A D JUDEP Valualer IE	Mastic Waste O No.	Description of stos Containing Mar, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Registe FAIRLESS L	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 400 SF	At Removal	Repair			

 $^{^{\}star}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

VIICK		(P	(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)										* Eq./ (mass					
Date of Notification (1) 01-03-20		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 30 Montgomery Partners LLC c/o Cushman & Wakefield												Total Control				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Address 30 Montgomery Street, Suite 200 JAN 7 202											n			
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen Emergency		_	City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07302								14	-/-	ZUZ	J			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Ingrid	of Contact Noonan			Telephone Number (201) 451-7-100										
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is Takir	ng Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type of Facility (4)										
The state of the s	riodiomoni io Talai	.g 1 1000 (0)						1,										
Street Address 30 Montgomery Str	reet								School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Oth				dings,	home	es,		
City (5) Jersey City, NJ 073							quare Feet 12,500SF	# o 16	f Floors			ldg. A 45 y						
County (6) Hudson			Code (7) USE ONLY)			urrent Use (Pro ommercial	ior if bei	ing dem	olishe	d)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Altomonte Environn									Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Pinnacle Environmental Corp.									
Street Address 2200 Paterson Plan							reet Address 00 Broad Street											
City, State, Zip Code North Bergen, NJ 0		171					e, Zip Code dt, NJ 0707	2										
Project Manager for Mon Carmelo Altomonte		Telepho (201) 8	ne No. 864-658	3	Teleph 201-9		No. 9-6565		Licens									
Start Date (10) 11-07-19(2)Project	d Con	npletion	Date (11)		Name of OSHA Monitor Even-Air Inc.													
Occupancy Status During	2)				Street	Street Address												
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform				ement urs City, S					ackson Ave	nue				-				
Other – Describe:							Long	Isl	land City, N	IY 111	01							
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	tion ion			×		Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure					9						
		ls L	ocati	on							() and Hell Hable			Abatement				
Location		4.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	ormal	The second second			scription						Туре					
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	Sole itenar dial S (12) No		Asbes (i.e.	thermal surface	aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	s ins	sulation, (S or SF		Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
4th Flo	or		_	x			VAT			7.0	000SF		x					
				_						7,0	70001		^					
Name of Posistand W.	to Haules		L.	IDED :	/aat-	Carrie	Vari		- I Option	D		16.1						
Name of Registered Was ATC, Inc. / JBT (500			Н	JDEP W auler ID		of Was			Name of Minerva	11110-1-1-1-1								
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx,	re		22	1310		TBD Dispos TBD	al Date	Minerva Enterprises Date City, State Waynesburg, OH 44688										
Completed by		Title		enre ee		S	ignature	1	11	01	1	Date		-				
Kevin Moriarty	t Ma									01-0)3-2	20						

IN#	AID	QQ NOT		MOITA	OF ASI	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT .C 8:60 and 5:16		ECEI	W.		The state of the s						
Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) JAN 7 2020													
01 /	02 / 2	0		Aubry Young													
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD	Type Notification ☑ Initial ☐ Amended	1		Address	ress Andrews Control of the Indian Control o												
☑ DOH	Amendment:	#			City, State, Zip Code Westville, NJ 08093												
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency (justification)	including	I			Contact Telephone Number											
(NOAC 5.25-6)	☐ Cancellation			g Leiepnone Number													
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000				FORMATION											
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	ng Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)	15 7 1111								
Young Residence						School (K-12)											
Street Address	10 TO 10 TO	-3-28(1)	-			Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	ldg. Age							
Westville							1,426	2	:	71							
County (6)				Coun)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolish	ned)									
Gloucester							Residence										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)																	
Management & Env	iro. Consulting	Service	es			Shade Environmental, LLC											
Street Address						Street Address											
PO Box 341						623 Cutler Av						2-0					
City, State, Zip Code	-45					City, State, Zip Code											
Chesterfield, NJ 085			T = .			Maple Shade,	NJ 08052	T									
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			phone		Telephone No.		License No.									
Bill Weisgarber		11.10	1000	09-298		856-755-0099		00842									
Start Date (10)/	\$2500 AND	eduled C 01 /				Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Analytical, Inc.											
Occupancy Status During						Street Address											
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						200 Route 13											
☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co											
EAGENESAN HERE HE AN ESE TOOL ON THE TOOL TOOL				Cinnaminson, NJ 08077													
Scope of Work (Check all ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	that apply)		molitio	on		☐ Mini-Encl	Procedure	ative Pressure -Friable Procedure	•								
**			Locat Norma						Ab	atem	ent T	ype					
Location Asbestos-Containing N		Use	d Sole	ely by	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mar		Amount	Re	Repair	En	Enc					
TO BE ABA		0-10	intena	nce/ Staff?	(i.e.	., thermal systems i		(Specify	Removal	oair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
IN Facilit (13)	У		(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ulat	Te					
		Yes	No	N/A							Œ.						
Basement			\boxtimes		Duct Pa	per		15 SF									
			П							П	П	П					
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler	1-		JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill									
Freehold Cartage			500	lauler ID	No.	Waste	Fairless La										
City, State				15939		1 Disposal Date	City, State										
Freehold, NJ						01/14/2020	Morrisville,	PA									
Completed By (Print or Ty	ne) Tit	ام				Signature	/	Dat									

Margie Muller

Administrative Manager

Tn/# 1711	73						F. 100 - 100	122 (1	9 13	n n	amm.		Pri	nt F		
1 K77100 PAI	NO NO		CATION		lersey TOS ABATE 60 and 12:12		it IN		E		/ 	TI.	A CANADAMAN	A Company of the Comp		
Date of Notification (1) 1/3/20	100 100			A Company of the Comp	vner/Operato Private Ho			JA	IN 7	7 20	20					
Agencies Notified Type Notification		3	Street A	ddress				••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	udilo							
X EPA DEP Amended X DOL Amendment	<i></i>			te, Zip Code Beach NJ			1-14		LIOLIN	44.45				1		
✓ DOL Amendment ✓ Emergency (Contact	00000			Tele	ephone N	ne Number						
DCA Cancellation		\perp	Josep	h LITY INFOR	MATION											
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Joseph Granick Private Home	g Place (3)		1701		WATION	Ту	pe of Facility (53								
Street Address			ho=			ㅂ	School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Othe						_		
City (5)						Other (i.e. private & commerce etc.) Square Feet # of Floors				10000			s,			
Brant Beach NJ 08008			¥.			1000+ 1 50+					gc					
County (6) Ocean			County C STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) House & garage										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		e of Abatement Contractor (9)										
Street Address				Stree	t Ado	dress				-						
City, State, Zip Code							c 329 e, Zip Code									
	- 1 -			2000000		erlin NJ 080	91				(1)					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephor	ie ivo.	Telep 856		3-9800		License 00727								
Start Date (10) 1/14/20	Scheduled 1/20/20		pletion [Date (11)	Name Sar		OSHA Monitor									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One)			Stree	t Add	dress		3							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:			ent		City,	State	, Zip Code						¥.			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			3			_			7000 24					34. 170		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enovat emoliti	PATE (5.17)			-	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure								
	ls l	ocatio	on		1		Non-Exemple) all	u Non-Fin	lable r		Abate	ment			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED M			y y by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Descriptions Containing ermal system surfacing, Vother miscella	Matens ins	sulation,	(8	mount Specify or LF)		Demove	Ty Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
*******	Yes	No	N/A					*			_	•	ate	o,		
Exterior Siding			х		Exterior Si	ding	3	18	00 SF	2						
										+						
								-								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Roll Off		H	JDEP Wauler ID 2459	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 5	-57800	Name of G.R.O.		ered Land	dfill						
City, State				1	Disposal Date	е	City, Stat		Δ 1QΩS ⁻	7				- 100		
Elm NJ Completed by	Title				Signatur	re /	7 WIOTHSV	me F/	AURO ILLA SERVORISCO	Date		-				
Anthony T Perna	dent			1 (_	1/3/					/20						

Check # PAID State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

TRECEIV	

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2)	11								
01/	02 / _	20		Aer	oFarms,	Inc.		JAN	7 20	20		1/4				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		Street	Address			1		att vene						
⊠ EPA				212	Rome St	treet	į.	KONTSICK	I (XAT)	ici.	á	1				
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended			City, S	tate, Zip C	ode			ertanta	eco	about a seri	S-24				
□ DHSS	Amendme				vark, NJ											
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergeno justification				of Contact		Telephone Number									
(13.13.33.27)	☐ Cancellati			Fitz	roy Danie	els		(917) 974-1849								
			V25 17	FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION										
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking Place	(3)				Type of Facility (cility (4)								
N/A							School (K-12)									
Street Address			e3.1				☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings,									
212 Rome Street			-				homes, etc.)	nerciai bu	nunig	3,						
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	Bldg. Age						
Newark							3,000	1		70 yr	s.					
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri									
Essex						Office Space										
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)									
Environmental Hea	Ith Investiga	tions, Inc		0010	4	East Coast H	az Mat Remova	Mat Removal, Inc.								
Street Address				- 100 - 2 vin 2000		Street Address										
655 West Shore Tra	ail					494 East 41s	t Street									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode									
Sparta, NJ 07871					Paterson, NJ	07504										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tele					No.	Telephone No.		License No.								
Bill Kerbel (9					9-5649	973-345-0022	!	00507								
Start Date (10) Scheduled Comple					te (11)	Name of OSHA N	Ionitor									
01 /15 /	_02_/	_ 29	9_/_	20	Same as abo	ve										
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	Check only o	one)			Street Address										
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abate																
☐ Abatement Performed			Hour	s - Desc	ribe Time	City, State, Zip C	ode									
of Abatement:	AMPN	I/ PM		_AM												
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)	i i i				⊠ Eull Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Re				☑ Mini-End	losure	gative Flessure								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ De	moliti	on			g Procedure	- F-i-bl- D	al							
		la la	1	lian		□ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce								
Location	of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Loca Norma			Description of	of			ateme	1440					
Asbestos-Containing				ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure				
TO BE ABA			intena	ance/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems		(Specify	JOV	ar	aps	losu				
IN Facili	ty	1000	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	ē				
(1.5)		Yes	No	N/A			,				Ф					
Throughout ground f	loor				Floor T	ile/mastic		3,000 SF								
1 st Floor N.E. Area &	Boiler room				Pipe Ins	sulation		80 LF	\boxtimes							
Basement Boiler Roo	om .				Boiler I	nsulation		35 SF	\boxtimes							
Roof					Roofing	3		3,000 SF								
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		1	NJDEP N	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill								
Newark Carting, Inc	Э.		1	lauler II 11222		Waste 80	G.R.O.W.S	. North W/M	of PA							
City, State				11224		Disposal Date	City, State									
Newark, NJ						Feb. 2019	Morrisville	, PA								
Completed By (Print or T	vne)	Title			- 12	Signature	1//		Date							
James Unger	,,,,		imatr	r/Proj	ect Mgr.	Mary	611			-) -	3				
James Stiget		OI. LSU	matt	TOJ	out wigi.	1 Journ	1 1/2	3	1-2	~ /	CA	10				